Sp
yC
am
er
aC
CT
V.c
om

MAKER MODEL SIZE
SONY MICROVAULT (SOK-USM1GJ) 1GB
SAMSUNG SUM-LCB1 1GB
TRANSCEND JF V30 2GB
APACER Weblink (SYE5003358) 2GB
SANDISK CRUZER micro 4GB
FLEX FD-02 1GB
KINGSTON Data Traveler 2GB
KINGSTON Data Traveler 1GB
LEMON LEMON USB Drive 1GB
HDD compatible list(SATA Type)
HD Brand HD Model No. Capacity Origin
Samsung SP2504C/CNG 250GB korea
Maxtor STM3320820AS 320GB Thailand
Hitachi HDP725050GLA360 500GB China
Seagate ST380011AS 80GB Singapore
Seagate ST3160815AS 160GB China
Seagate ST3160812SV 160GB Thailand
Seagate ST3250310AS 250GB China
Seagate ST3320620AS 320GB China
Seagate ST3500320AS 500GB Thailand
Seagate ST3750330AS 750GB Thailand
Seagate ST31000333AS 1.0TB Thailand
30
Sp
yC